Name of Work 

Amount put  
to Tender 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 

(Rs.) 

Time allowed 
for 

completion 

1 
Miscellaneous Civil  works of Subhanna Building at 
DF-09,Sector-I,Salt Lake, kolkata-700064 up to 
March-2027 

29,46,830.00 58,937.00 

365 (Three 
hundred Sixty 

five) 
days 

Last date & time of submission of bids online is 13/01/2026 at 13:00 hours. Details of submission 
procedure are given below under “General terms and conditions and information” and all information 
posted on the website consisting of NIT and related documents, Form 2911, BOQ, Corrigendum and